

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1		
MAIDEN LANE HMA OVERLAY ST JOSEPH TWP						P	Bid 2021-026	
RECORD OF BIDS						03/26/21		
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		RIETH RILEY			
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00		\$-
20	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$11.00	\$220.00		\$-
40	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$27.00	\$1,080.00	\$35.70	\$1,428.00		\$-
100	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$35.70	\$3,570.00		\$-
12	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$325.00	\$3,900.00		\$-
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00		\$-
1,000	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$62.29	\$62,290.00	\$56.00	\$56,000.00		\$-
75	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$62.29	\$4,671.75	\$56.00	\$4,200.00		\$-
600	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINT REM, MOD	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.73	\$4,638.00		\$-
50	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$11.00	\$550.00		\$-
50	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00		\$-
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00		\$-
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		\$-
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$-
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00		\$-
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00		\$-
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,360.00	\$1,360.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$-
TOTAL			\$83,821.75		\$89,460.00		\$0.00	